
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸入 200612 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

IMPORT346竹原
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TAKEHARA

2                                                               

 105 CHINA                                        -                        1360

                                                                

213                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -           79           1360

                                                                

21303                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -           79           1360

                                                                

2130305                                                         

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -           79           1360

                                                                

3                                                               

 105 CHINA                                        -                     1682173

 118 INDNSIA                                 439503                     2814462

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                       89335

 601 AUSTRAL                                2222852                    14341887

                                                                

301                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -       213688        1682173

 118 INDNSIA        MT         71050         439503       472176        2814462

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -        16614          89335

 601 AUSTRAL        MT        316604        2222852      2052993       14341887

                                                                

30101                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -       212597        1662821

 118 INDNSIA        MT         71050         439503       472176        2814462

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -        16614          89335

 601 AUSTRAL        MT        316604        2222852      2052993       14341887

                                                                

3010103                                                         

 118 INDNSIA        MT         71050         439503       472176        2814462

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -        86558         620504

                                                                

30101032                                                        

 118 INDNSIA        MT         71050         439503       472176        2814462

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -        86558         620504

                                                                

3010105                                                         

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -       212597        1662821

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -        16614          89335

 601 AUSTRAL        MT        316604        2222852      1966435       13721383

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸入 200612 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

IMPORT347広島空港
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 HIROSHIMA A.P

0                                                               

 104 N KOREA                                      -                         219

 105 CHINA                                      915                       47172

 210 FRANCE                                     318                         601

 305 MEXICO                                       -                       18198

 614 TONGA                                        -                        1214

                                                                

005                                                             

 210 FRANCE         MT             0            318            0            601

                                                                

00505                                                           

 210 FRANCE         MT             0            318            0            601

                                                                

007                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -           11          27074

                                                                

00701                                                           

 105 CHINA          KG             -              -        11414          25974

                                                                

0070113                                                         

 105 CHINA          KG             -              -        11414          25974

                                                                

00701131                                                        

 105 CHINA          KG             -              -         1288           1777

                                                                

00703                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            1           1100

                                                                

009                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            0            271

                                                                

011                                                             

 104 N KOREA        KG             -              -            0            219

 105 CHINA          KG           317            915         7171          19827

 305 MEXICO         KG             -              -        27341          15927

 614 TONGA          KG             -              -          241           1214

                                                                

01101                                                           

 305 MEXICO         KG             -              -        27341          15927

                                                                

01103                                                           

 104 N KOREA        KG             -              -            0            219

 105 CHINA          KG           317            915         7171          19827

 614 TONGA          KG             -              -          241           1214

                                                                

0110301                                                         

 104 N KOREA        MT             -              -            0            219

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            1           3591

                                                                

013                                                             

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -            2           2271

                                                                

1                                                               

 210 FRANCE                                     726                         726

 305 MEXICO                                       -                         444

                                                                

101                                                             

 210 FRANCE         KL             0            726            0            726

 305 MEXICO         KL             -              -            0            444

                                                                

10101                                                           

 210 FRANCE          L            18            726           18            726

 305 MEXICO          L             -              -          132            444

                                                                

1010101                                                         

 305 MEXICO          L             -              -          132            444

                                                                

1010103                                                         

 210 FRANCE          L            18            726           18            726

                                                                

2                                                               

 304 USA                                        566                        3199

 551 S AFRCA                                    578                        1777

                                                                



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸入 200612 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   3

IMPORT347広島空港
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 HIROSHIMA A.P

211                                                             

 304 USA            MT             0            566            0           3199

                                                                

217                                                             

 551 S AFRCA                                    578                        1777

                                                                

21701                                                           

 551 S AFRCA        MT             0            578            0           1777

                                                                

5                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                      -                      519369

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                         300

 207 NETHLDS                                    928                         928

 210 FRANCE                                    4143                       32964

 213 GERMANY                                      -                        1326

 304 USA                                        370                        3962

                                                                

501                                                             

 210 FRANCE                                       -                         970

 304 USA                                        370                        3962

                                                                

50103                                                           

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0            970

 304 USA            MT             0            370            1           3962

                                                                

509                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0            322

 210 FRANCE         MT             0           4143            0          31994

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0           1326

                                                                

515                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            1           2128

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            1            300

                                                                

51505                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0            471

                                                                

51509                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0            598

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            1            300

                                                                

517                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0         516919

 207 NETHLDS        MT             0            928            0            928

                                                                

6                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  22798                      205320

 105 CHINA                                      678                       31656

 106 TAIWAN                                    3387                       28535

 108 HG KONG                                   1783                       49504

 110 VIETNAM                                    480                        9631

 111 THAILND                                   2468                       26217

 123 INDIA                                        -                        1440

 204 DENMARK                                      -                         562

 205 U KING                                       -                        3023

 210 FRANCE                                       -                         534

 213 GERMANY                                      -                        2815

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                         647

 218 SPAIN                                        -                         417

 220 ITALY                                     1290                        3203

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                        8156

 231 ROMANIA                                      -                         315

 245 CZECH                                     1695                        9879

 302 CANADA                                       -                         918

 304 USA                                       3475                       18934

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                         353

                                                                

601                                                             

 220 ITALY          KG            28            643           28            643

 304 USA            KG             -              -           21            330

                                                                

603                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             0            381            0           1096

 105 CHINA          MT             0            210            0           1442



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸入 200612 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   4

IMPORT347広島空港
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 HIROSHIMA A.P

603                                                             

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0            214

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0           1330

                                                                

60301                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0            496

                                                                

605                                                             

 105 CHINA                                        -                         447

                                                                

607                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             0            478            1            738

                                                                

609                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                      -                         453

 105 CHINA                                      468                       14024

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                        4412

 111 THAILND                                      -                         220

 123 INDIA                                        -                         754

 220 ITALY                                        -                         220

                                                                

60901                                                           

 105 CHINA          KG             -              -          859            925

 106 TAIWAN         KG             -              -          207           4412

 111 THAILND        KG             -              -          435            220

                                                                

6090103                                                         

 111 THAILND        KG             -              -          435            220

                                                                

6090105                                                         

 105 CHINA          KG             -              -          859            925

 106 TAIWAN         KG             -              -          207           4412

                                                                

60909                                                           

 103 R KOREA        KG             -              -          208            453

 105 CHINA          KG             -              -          158            445

                                                                

60913                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            0           3520

                                                                

611                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                    229                        8009

 105 CHINA                                        -                         385

 106 TAIWAN                                     263                         263

 108 HG KONG                                   1783                       49504

 111 THAILND                                   2468                       25997

 123 INDIA                                        -                         686

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                        8156

 231 ROMANIA                                      -                         315

 245 CZECH                                     1695                        9879

                                                                

61101                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                      -                         227

 105 CHINA                                        -                         385

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                        8156

 231 ROMANIA                                      -                         315

 245 CZECH                                     1695                        9879

                                                                

61103                                                           

 108 HG KONG        GR            48            422          154           9805

                                                                

61105                                                           

 108 HG KONG        KG             0           1361            0          39699

 111 THAILND        KG             0           2468            0          25997

 123 INDIA          KG             -              -          114            686

                                                                

613                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            1            611

 106 TAIWAN         MT             0            268            0            490

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -            0            562

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            1            260

                                                                

61305                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            1            370



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸入 200612 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   5

IMPORT347広島空港
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 HIROSHIMA A.P

61307                                                           

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            1            260

                                                                

61309                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0            241

 106 TAIWAN         MT             0            268            0            490

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -            0            562

                                                                

617                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  21710                      194413

 105 CHINA                                        -                       15358

 106 TAIWAN                                    2856                       23156

 110 VIETNAM                                    480                        9631

 205 U KING                                       -                        2763

 210 FRANCE                                       -                         534

 213 GERMANY                                      -                        1485

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                         647

 218 SPAIN                                        -                         417

 220 ITALY                                      647                        2340

 302 CANADA                                       -                         918

 304 USA                                       3475                       18604

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                         353

                                                                

61703                                                           

 304 USA            MT             0            856            1           5140

                                                                

61705                                                           

 103 R KOREA        KG           881          19926        11258         191436

 105 CHINA          KG             -              -          184           1773

 106 TAIWAN         KG             -              -           43           1150

 110 VIETNAM        KG             4            480         1206           9631

 218 SPAIN          KG             -              -          320            417

 304 USA            KG             -              -          143            646

                                                                

61707                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                    798                         798

 105 CHINA                                        -                        2067

 205 U KING                                       -                         769

 213 GERMANY                                      -                         549

                                                                

7                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  94092                      935106

 105 CHINA                                    15376                      208712

 106 TAIWAN                                    7711                       60410

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                       10886

 111 THAILND                                   1024                       22630

 113 MALYSIA                                   4648                       48768

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                        5283

 140 QATAR                                        -                       12693

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                       27217

 202 NORWAY                                    2075                       22690

 203 SWEDEN                                   23809                       33541

 204 DENMARK                                      -                       15531

 205 U KING                                    2792                       14824

 207 NETHLDS                                    602                        1257

 210 FRANCE                                       -                        2257

 213 GERMANY                                  11918                       91293

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                       20805

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                         787

 220 ITALY                                        -                       12343

 222 FINLAND                                      -                        1593

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                         699

 227 HUNGARY                                      -                        6189

 245 CZECH                                        -                         213

 302 CANADA                                       -                        2456

 304 USA                                       7513                      126410

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                        2215

 616 PITCARN                                      -                         299

                                                                

701                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  18380                      215221

 105 CHINA                                      870                       71534

 106 TAIWAN                                    2339                       32099

 111 THAILND                                   1024                        7698



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸入 200612 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   6

IMPORT347広島空港
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 HIROSHIMA A.P

701                                                             

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                         620

 202 NORWAY                                       -                         561

 203 SWEDEN                                   10609                       11025

 204 DENMARK                                      -                       10230

 205 U KING                                    2792                       13255

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                         655

 210 FRANCE                                       -                        1492

 213 GERMANY                                   8415                       46546

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                       17973

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                         787

 220 ITALY                                        -                        7485

 222 FINLAND                                      -                         437

 227 HUNGARY                                      -                        3474

 304 USA                                          -                        9432

                                                                

70101                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            0           1523

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -            0            411

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            0           1258

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            2           1492

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0           1790

 217 PORTUGL        MT             -              -            0            787

 304 USA            MT             -              -            0            209

                                                                

7010107                                                         

 105 CHINA          KG             -              -          532           1187

 204 DENMARK        KG             -              -           30            411

 205 U KING         KG             -              -          350           1258

 210 FRANCE         KG             -              -         1818           1492

 213 GERMANY        KG             -              -           10           1790

                                                                

70103                                                           

 105 CHINA                                        -                         598

 106 TAIWAN                                    1919                       15831

                                                                

70105                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                      -                        2626

 105 CHINA                                        -                         752

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                       10745

 213 GERMANY                                      -                        1433

 304 USA                                          -                         554

                                                                

7010505                                                         

 106 TAIWAN         NO             -              -          120          10745

 213 GERMANY        NO             -              -            2           1433

 304 USA            NO             -              -            2            554

                                                                

7010507                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG             -              -           55           2626

 105 CHINA          KG             -              -           77            752

                                                                

70107                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                   7276                      125704

 105 CHINA                                        -                         485

                                                                

70109                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                      -                        6464

                                                                

70110                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            2           1072

                                                                

70111                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                      -                       25470

 105 CHINA                                      631                        3470

 213 GERMANY                                   3501                        7145

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                       15550

 220 ITALY                                        -                        2711

                                                                

7011101                                                         

 213 GERMANY                                      -                         639

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                       15550

                                                                

70115                                                           



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸入 200612 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   7

IMPORT347広島空港
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 HIROSHIMA A.P

70115                                                           

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0            522

 304 USA            MT             -              -            0            570

                                                                

70117                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             0            814            0           2572

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            1           1955

 111 THAILND        MT             1           1024            6           5619

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            1           2980

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0            711

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            0            859

                                                                

70119                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                   1340                        1647

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                         620

                                                                

7011901                                                         

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                         620

                                                                

70121                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                   3016                       11111

 105 CHINA                                        -                         338

 106 TAIWAN                                     420                        2658

 204 DENMARK                                      -                        4858

 213 GERMANY                                      -                        5149

 220 ITALY                                        -                        1607

 222 FINLAND                                      -                         437

 304 USA                                          -                        7306

                                                                

7012101                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG            69           3016          807           6983

 204 DENMARK        KG             -              -          472           4858

 213 GERMANY        KG             -              -          338           5149

 220 ITALY          KG             -              -          665           1607

 222 FINLAND        KG             -              -           42            437

                                                                

7012103                                                         

 103 R KOREA        NO             -              -           60            823

 105 CHINA          NO             -              -            2            338

                                                                

70123                                                           

 103 R KOREA        KG             -              -         1434           4037

 105 CHINA          KG             -              -          518            493

 213 GERMANY        KG             -              -           25            224

                                                                

7012301                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG             -              -          103            542

 105 CHINA          KG             -              -          180            265

                                                                

70125                                                           

 106 TAIWAN         KG             -              -          241           1846

 111 THAILND        KG             -              -         1791           1439

 207 NETHLDS        KG             -              -          750            655

                                                                

70127                                                           

 103 R KOREA        KG           140           1014          266           1218

 105 CHINA          KG             -              -          132            530

 202 NORWAY         KG             -              -          100            561

 204 DENMARK        KG             -              -          438           4961

 213 GERMANY        KG             -              -          164           3412

 304 USA            KG             -              -           27            322

                                                                

703                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  68538                      682659

 105 CHINA                                    14506                      127780

 106 TAIWAN                                    5372                       28094

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                       10886

 111 THAILND                                      -                       14932

 113 MALYSIA                                   4648                       48148

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                        5283

 140 QATAR                                        -                       12693

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                       27217

 202 NORWAY                                    2075                       21793

 203 SWEDEN                                   13200                       15586



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸入 200612 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   8

IMPORT347広島空港
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 HIROSHIMA A.P

703                                                             

 204 DENMARK                                      -                        4300

 207 NETHLDS                                    602                         602

 213 GERMANY                                      -                       32525

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                        2832

 220 ITALY                                        -                        4858

 222 FINLAND                                      -                        1156

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                         699

 227 HUNGARY                                      -                        2715

 302 CANADA                                       -                        2456

 304 USA                                       7513                      116615

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                        2215

 616 PITCARN                                      -                         299

                                                                

70301                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                      -                        2871

 105 CHINA                                        -                         635

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                         655

 204 DENMARK                                      -                         340

 213 GERMANY                                      -                        1691

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                         293

 222 FINLAND                                      -                        1156

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                         699

 227 HUNGARY                                      -                        2715

 304 USA                                          -                         540

                                                                

7030101                                                         

 105 CHINA          NO             -              -            2            635

 204 DENMARK        NO             -              -            1            340

 222 FINLAND        NO             -              -            1           1156

                                                                

70303                                                           

 103 R KOREA        KG            60            296          636           5160

 105 CHINA          KG           515           3390         7879          55067

 106 TAIWAN         KG             -              -          225            499

 110 VIETNAM        KG             -              -         4114          10886

 111 THAILND        KG             -              -          249            694

 204 DENMARK        KG             -              -           57            322

 213 GERMANY        KG             -              -          429          11607

 302 CANADA         KG             -              -           75            777

                                                                

7030303                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG            60            296          323           2509

 105 CHINA          KG           515           3390         7836          53140

 106 TAIWAN         KG             -              -          225            499

 110 VIETNAM        KG             -              -         3598          10559

 111 THAILND        KG             -              -          249            694

 204 DENMARK        KG             -              -           57            322

 213 GERMANY        KG             -              -          241           3298

 302 CANADA         KG             -              -           75            777

                                                                

70305                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                   3158                       90048

 105 CHINA                                     5720                       38656

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                       18154

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                        5283

 140 QATAR                                        -                       12693

 213 GERMANY                                      -                         617

 616 PITCARN                                      -                         299

                                                                

7030501                                                         

 105 CHINA          NO             -              -          250            391

 106 TAIWAN         NO             -              -           19            695

 140 QATAR          NO             -              -            2            707

                                                                

7030505                                                         

 103 R KOREA        NO            76           2574         1772          73668

 106 TAIWAN         NO             -              -          824          12711

 140 QATAR          NO             -              -            7           5076

                                                                

7030507                                                         

 103 R KOREA        NO            60            584         1170          11959

 106 TAIWAN         NO             -              -          406           4280

                                                                



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸入 200612 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   9

IMPORT347広島空港
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 HIROSHIMA A.P

7030511                                                         

 106 TAIWAN         NO             -              -           25            468

                                                                

7030513                                                         

 103 R KOREA        NO             -              -          527            368

                                                                

7030515                                                         

 105 CHINA          KG             -              -          393          22147

                                                                

70307                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                      -                       10666

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                        2518

 213 GERMANY                                      -                         589

                                                                

7030701                                                         

 213 GERMANY        NO             -              -            1            589

                                                                

70311                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                  63173                      541169

 105 CHINA                                        -                        5354

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                        2109

                                                                

7031101                                                         

 105 CHINA          NO             -              -       307046           2178

                                                                

7031103                                                         

 103 R KOREA        NO        133000          63173      1123500         541169

                                                                

70311031                                                        

 103 R KOREA        NO             -              -        94500          45529

                                                                

70311032                                                        

 103 R KOREA        NO        133000          63173      1029000         495640

                                                                

70313                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                      -                        1492

 105 CHINA                                     1820                        8586

 106 TAIWAN                                    5372                        6070

 111 THAILND                                      -                         465

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                       27217

 202 NORWAY                                    1670                       21388

 203 SWEDEN                                   13200                       13540

 204 DENMARK                                      -                        3638

 213 GERMANY                                      -                        4322

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                        1883

 220 ITALY                                        -                        3294

 304 USA                                       5329                       93497

                                                                

70315                                                           

 103 R KOREA        KG            16            273          112           1807

 105 CHINA          KG             -              -           15           1022

 220 ITALY          KG             -              -          173           1564

 601 AUSTRAL        KG             -              -          300           2215

                                                                

705                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                   7174                       37226

 105 CHINA                                        -                        9398

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                         217

 202 NORWAY                                       -                         336

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                        6930

 204 DENMARK                                      -                        1001

 205 U KING                                       -                        1569

 210 FRANCE                                       -                         765

 213 GERMANY                                   3503                       12222

 245 CZECH                                        -                         213

 304 USA                                          -                         363

                                                                

70503                                                           

 103 R KOREA        KG          3270           7174         9673          37226

 105 CHINA          KG             -              -          400           9398

 106 TAIWAN         KG             -              -           52            217

 202 NORWAY         KG             -              -          200            336

 204 DENMARK        KG             -              -          460           1001

 205 U KING         KG             -              -          370           1569
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IMPORT347広島空港
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70503                                                           

 210 FRANCE         KG             -              -          163            765

 213 GERMANY        KG           180           3503         1436          12222

 245 CZECH          KG             -              -           36            213

                                                                

8                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                   4101                      100153

 105 CHINA                                    60716                      471914

 106 TAIWAN                                    3872                       33350

 108 HG KONG                                    202                       11980

 111 THAILND                                   1673                       47997

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                        1091

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                         621

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                         438

 123 INDIA                                        -                        3143

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                        1611

 205 U KING                                       -                        5591

 210 FRANCE                                       -                       81933

 213 GERMANY                                    464                       31182

 215 SWITZLD                                   8263                        8588

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        2084

 220 ITALY                                    77858                      477737

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                        3552

 245 CZECH                                        -                        7586

 304 USA                                          -                        6308

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                         379

                                                                

801                                                             

 304 USA            KG             -              -          300            308

                                                                

803                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KG             -              -          305            673

 105 CHINA          KG           341            725         1998           3340

 106 TAIWAN         KG             -              -         2062           1703

 108 HG KONG        KG             -              -          113            787

                                                                

805                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KG            34           3177          410          25152

 105 CHINA          KG           637          17124         2638          73749

 210 FRANCE         KG             -              -          911          68579

 213 GERMANY        KG             6            218            6            218

 218 SPAIN          KG             -              -           35           2084

 220 ITALY          KG          1903          77858        10917         466857

                                                                

807                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                      -                        7276

 105 CHINA                                    40917                      353114

 108 HG KONG                                      -                        1298

 111 THAILND                                      -                         292

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                         438

 123 INDIA                                        -                        3143

 205 U KING                                       -                        1177

 210 FRANCE                                       -                        1286

 220 ITALY                                        -                        1248

                                                                

80701                                                           

 103 R KOREA        DZ             -              -          141           4329

 105 CHINA          DZ          1628          31914        17810         264684

 108 HG KONG        DZ             -              -           11           1298

 123 INDIA          DZ             -              -          474           2104

 205 U KING         DZ             -              -            3           1177

 220 ITALY          DZ             -              -            2           1026

                                                                

8070101                                                         

 105 CHINA          DZ           296           5019         6590          90535

                                                                

8070103                                                         

 103 R KOREA        DZ             -              -          141           4329

 105 CHINA          DZ          1333          26895        10995         172290

 108 HG KONG        DZ             -              -           11           1298

 123 INDIA          DZ             -              -          407           1853

 205 U KING         DZ             -              -            3           1177

 220 ITALY          DZ             -              -            2           1026
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Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 HIROSHIMA A.P

8070105                                                         

 105 CHINA          DZ             -              -          225           1859

 123 INDIA          DZ             -              -           67            251

                                                                

80703                                                           

 105 CHINA          KG            71           1634         2184          14136

 123 INDIA          KG             -              -          135           1039

                                                                

80705                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                      -                        2947

 105 CHINA                                     7369                       60946

 111 THAILND                                      -                         292

 210 FRANCE                                       -                        1286

 220 ITALY                                        -                         222

                                                                

8070501                                                         

 105 CHINA          DZ           743            981         5929           4572

                                                                

8070503                                                         

 103 R KOREA        DZ             -              -          100           1158

 105 CHINA          DZ            57            403         1700           9868

 111 THAILND        DZ             -              -           88            292

                                                                

8070505                                                         

 103 R KOREA        DZ             -              -           33            968

 105 CHINA          DZ           183            983         1191          20150

 210 FRANCE         DZ             -              -            6           1286

 220 ITALY          DZ             -              -            1            222

                                                                

809                                                             

 105 CHINA          KG           287            347         3232           4341

 106 TAIWAN         KG             -              -         1675           4324

                                                                

811                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                    270                       34889

 105 CHINA                                        -                       13701

 106 TAIWAN                                     686                        1563

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                         409

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                         621

 205 U KING                                       -                        2066

 213 GERMANY                                      -                        4039

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                         325

 304 USA                                          -                        3696

                                                                

81101                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                    270                       34889

 105 CHINA                                        -                       13701

 106 TAIWAN                                     686                        1563

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                         409

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                         621

 205 U KING                                       -                        2066

 213 GERMANY                                      -                        4039

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                         325

 304 USA                                          -                        3696

                                                                

8110101                                                         

 103 R KOREA                                    270                       34889

 106 TAIWAN                                     686                        1563

 205 U KING                                       -                        2066

 213 GERMANY                                      -                        4039

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                         325

 304 USA                                          -                        2853

                                                                

813                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                    654                       32163

 105 CHINA                                     1603                       23669

 106 TAIWAN                                    3186                       25760

 108 HG KONG                                    202                        9895

 111 THAILND                                   1673                       47705

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                         682

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                        1611

 205 U KING                                       -                        2348

 210 FRANCE                                       -                       12068

 213 GERMANY                                    246                       26925



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸入 200612 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　  12

IMPORT347広島空港
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 HIROSHIMA A.P

813                                                             

 215 SWITZLD                                   8263                        8263

 220 ITALY                                        -                        9632

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                        3552

 245 CZECH                                        -                        7586

 304 USA                                          -                        2304

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                         379

                                                                

81303                                                           

 105 CHINA                                        -                         301

 106 TAIWAN                                    2845                       23178

 111 THAILND                                   1158                        4029

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                         396

                                                                

81307                                                           

 103 R KOREA        KG           300            315         5340           9245

 105 CHINA          KG             -              -          232           1484

 106 TAIWAN         KG           337            341          866           1153

 111 THAILND        KG             -              -          350            308

 205 U KING         KG             -              -         1438           2348

 210 FRANCE         KG             -              -           81            508

 304 USA            KG             -              -          344           2031

                                                                

81309                                                           

 105 CHINA          KG             -              -           70            225

 213 GERMANY        KG             9            246           18            448

 304 USA            KG             -              -           24            273

                                                                

81311                                                           

 105 CHINA                                        -                         460

 111 THAILND                                      -                        1779

                                                                

81313                                                           

 105 CHINA                                        -                         626

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                         682

 213 GERMANY                                      -                       22391

 245 CZECH                                        -                        7586

                                                                

8131301                                                         

 105 CHINA                                        -                         626

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                         682

 213 GERMANY                                      -                       22391

 245 CZECH                                        -                        7586

                                                                

81315                                                           

 203 SWEDEN         KG             -              -            5           1215

 551 S AFRCA        KG             -              -          100            379

                                                                

81317                                                           

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0           1429

                                                                

9                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  19850                       87426

 105 CHINA                                        -                       24476

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                        1905

 111 THAILND                                      -                       14865

 112 SNGAPOR                                    806                        4205

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                         447

 123 INDIA                                        -                       44413

 202 NORWAY                                       -                         794

 205 U KING                                       -                         577

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                         514

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        3131

 210 FRANCE                                       -                         257

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                        1016

 220 ITALY                                        -                        1479

 304 USA                                        363                       10219

 305 MEXICO                                       -                         845

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                         226

                                                                

901                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  19850                       87426

 105 CHINA                                        -                       24476

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                        1905
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901                                                             

 111 THAILND                                      -                       14865

 112 SNGAPOR                                    806                        4205

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                         447

 123 INDIA                                        -                       44413

 202 NORWAY                                       -                         794

 205 U KING                                       -                         577

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                         514

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        3131

 210 FRANCE                                       -                         257

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                        1016

 220 ITALY                                        -                        1479

 304 USA                                        363                       10219

 305 MEXICO                                       -                         845

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                         226

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


